
As of 9/30/2017

Date Course Time Host Fee Phone City Miles (5) Hcp (6)

*Fri May 5 Raccoon Hill/CANCELLED 10:12 Dick Parker 23.00$   (330) 673-2111 Kent 5

*Fri May 12 Fox Den 10:00 Gordon Mann 26.00$   (330) 673-3443 Stow 5 1

*Fri May 19 Turkeyfoot 9:42 Jim Armstrong 29.00$   (330) 644-5971 Akron 23 2

Wed May 24 TEAM:  Boulder Creek (2) 9:00 Gary Harrington 36.50$   (330) 626-2828 Streetsboro 8

*Fri Jun 2 Astorhurst 9:15 Vijay Rastogi 24.00$   (440) 439-3636 Walton Hills 14 3

Wed Jun 7 Barberton Brookside 9:35 Ron Vojir 27.00$   (330) 825-4538 Norton 27

*Fri Jun 9 Ironwood 9:00 Les Frank 27.00$   (330) 278-7171 Hinckley 16 4

Wed Jun 14 Briarwood 9:15 Fred Hartfelder 25.00$   (440) 237-5271 Broadview Hts 17

*Fri Jun 16 Chenoweth 8:45 Dan Stypula 26.00$   (330) 644-0058 Akron 22 5

Wed Jun 21 Brookledge 9:00 Frank Filipovitz 26.00$   (330) 971-8416 Cuyahoga Falls 11

*Fri Jun 23 Paradise Lake/CANCELLED 9:06 Ron Strobl 24.00$   (330) 628-1313 Mogadore 18

Wed Jun 28 Mohican Hills 9:30 Bruce Harris 27.00$   (419) 368-3303 Jeromesville 58

Fri Jun 30 TEAM:  Windmill Lakes (2) 9:36 Rob Walker 28.00$   (330) 297-0440 Ravenna 14

Wed Jul 5 Shawnee Hills 9:00 Gary Finseth 31.00$   (440) 232-7184 Bedford 15

*Fri Jul 7 Mayfair (4) 9:15 Dick Parker 29.00$   (330) 699-2209 Uniontown 25 6

Wed Jul 12 The Legends of Massillon/CANCELLED 9:36 John Reno 22.00$   (330) 830-4653 Massillon 44

*Fri Jul 14 Lyons Den (4) 9:30 Mike Housley 24.00$   (330) 854-9910 Canal Fulton 39 7

Wed Jul 19 Zoar Village 9:45 Jay Yard 26.00$   (330) 874-4653 Dover 50

*Fri Jul 21 Gleneagles 8:45 Brian Roberts 25.00$   (330) 425-3334 Twinsburg 8 8

Wed Jul 26 Sleepy Hollow 9:00 Paul Richter 34.00$   (440) 526-4285 Brecksville 14

Fri Jul 28 TEAM:  Little Mountain (2) 9:00 Chuck Marusic 32.00$   (440) 358-7888 Painesville 43

Wed Aug 2 Raintree 9:28 Al Fernandez 25.00$   (330) 699-3232 Uniontown 26

*Fri Aug 4 Seven Hills 9:36 Randy Meidl 25.00$   (330) 877-9303 Hartville 25 9

Wed Aug 9 Fox Creek 9:45 Jerry Wilson 27.00$   (440) 282-9106 Lorain 48

*Fri Aug 11 The Sanctuary 9:15 John Muzic 27.00$   (330) 499-7710 North Canton 31 10

Wed Aug 16 Valley of the Eagles 9:40 Bruce Harris 40.00$   (440) 365-1411 Elyria 41

*Fri Aug 18 Sugar Bush 9:36 Tony Baker 25.00$   (330) 527-4202 Garrettsville 21 11

Thu Aug 24 Maumee Bay Outing (3) Mike Fritz

Fri Aug 25 Maumee Bay Outing (3) Mike Fritz

*Wed Aug 30 Fowler's Mill 9:26 Tim Geisse 29.00$   (440) 729-2267 Chesterland 26 12

*Fri Sep 8 Valleaire 9:20 Alan Barry 26.00$   (440) 237-9191 Hinckley 20 13

*Fri Sep 15 Chippewa 9:15 Stan Szymanski 30.00$   (330) 658-6126 Doylestown 32 14

Fri Sep 22 TEAM:  Hawthorne Valley (2) 9:30 Ryder Cup Capts 25.00$   (440) 232-1400 Solon 17

Fri Sep 29 Ellsworth Meadows Golf/Picnic (1)(3) 10:00 Leadership Team 27.50$   (330) 655-2267 Hudson 2

*League Individual Play Events

(1) Open to All League Members, Regular and Alternate

(2) Team Event

(3) Advance Registration and Payment Required

(4) Includes Food Items

(5) From Google Maps using General Origin of "Hudson, OH"

(6) Handicap Adjustment Round

Day
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